South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 21, 2024, 02:56:23 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0255 (Rat #0070, Act #0042 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0148)
A Bill to amend Section 38-21-1320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to legal minimum standard valuations
of death benefit certificates for fraternal benefit associations, so as to authorize such associations to use mortality standards
and interest assumptions used by domestic life insurers and delete disability benefits from the benefits computed under the

Section.

02/22/83
02/23/83
02/24/83
03/01/83
03/01/83
04/13/83
04/19/83
04/20/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
04/26/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-510
Read second time SJ-525

Read third time and sent to House SJ-550

Introduced and read first time HJ-1214

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1214
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2165
Read second time HJ-2293

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2311

Ratified R 70

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/21/83

Act No. 42

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



