South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 02:56:23 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0255 (Rat #0070, Act #0042 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0148)

A Bill to amend Section 38-21-1320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to legal minimum standard valuations of death benefit certificates for fraternal benefit associations, so as to authorize such associations to use mortality standards and interest assumptions used by domestic life insurers and delete disability benefits from the benefits computed under the Section.

02/22/83	Conoto	Introduced read first time placed an estandar without reference C I E40
02/22/03	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-510
02/23/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-525
02/24/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-550
03/01/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1214
03/01/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1214
04/13/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2165
04/19/83	House	Read second time HJ-2293
04/20/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2311
04/21/83		Ratified R 70
04/21/83		Signed By Governor
04/21/83		Effective date 04/21/83
04/21/83		Act No. 42
04/26/83		Copies available